Releases - January 17, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

295318
294636
294759
177730
167311
253986
279627
294547
220841
284281
266934
179017
215179
295640
287185

Tittle
Kidd
Blanton
Wilson
Webster
McFadden
Ethington
Lapierre
Logsdon
Holt
Shannon
Combs
Waford
Gant
Anderson

Rodney
Jason
Wendy
Patrick
Antwan
Andre
Zachery
Robert
Joshua
Gary
Salathiel
Johnetta
Shelby
Antonio
Chassity

Lee

Centill
L

J

T
Dumane
Denise

M
Nicole

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Wayne County Jalil

Calloway County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Warren County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Campbell County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Shelby County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



