DOC # La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
295318 Ti	ittle	Rodney	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294636 Ki	(idd	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294759 BI	Blanton	Wendy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177730 W	Vilson	Patrick	Centill	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167311 W	Vebster	Antwan	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253986 M	/lcFadden	Andre		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279627 Et	Ethington	Zachery		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294547 La	apierre.	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220841 Lo	.ogsdon	Joshua	J	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
284281 H	lolt	Gary	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266934 SI	Shannon	Salathiel	Dumane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179017 C	Combs	Johnetta	Denise	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215179 W	Vaford	Shelby		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295640 G	Sant	Antonio	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287185 Aı	nderson	Chassity	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)